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POSTGRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE 
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10-KARANAGAR, SRINAGAR KASHMIR J&K (190010) 
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MBBS Medicine Teaching Roster Batch-2018 (8"/9" Semester) 

MONDAY: 09:45 AM - 10:30 AM 

FRIDAY: 09:00 AM to 09:45 AM (Summer) 
03:30 PM -04:15 PM (Winter) 

Cc: 

Date 
08-05-2023 
09-05-2023 Tuesday 
12-05-2023 

26-05-2023 

15-05-2023 Monday 
16-05-2023 Tuesday 
19-05-2023 Friday 
22-05-2023 Monday 

29-05-2023 

Day 
Monday 

Friday 

Tuesday 

J/c Teachihg Roster 

30-05-2023 Tuesday 
02-06-2023 Friday 

Friday 
Monday 

06-06-2023 Tuesday 
09-06-2023 Friday 
12-06-2023 Monday 
13-06-2023 Tuesday 
16-06-2023 Friday 

Srinagar. 

4. Notice Board. 

No: HOD/MED/2023/19-P/0l-304 

TUESDAY: 09:00 AM to 09:45 AM (Summer) 
03:30 PM to 04:15 PM (Winter) 

Topic 
Acute Glomerulonephritis 

Nephrotic Syndrome 
Acute Kidney Injury 

Chronic Kidney Disease-I 
Chronic Kidney Disease-I 

Urinary Tract Infection 
Pyelonephritis 

Polycystic Kidney Disease 
Kidney Transplantation 
Introduction to clinical 

Immunology and HLA System 
Rheumatoid Arthritis 

SLE 
Scleroderma 

APLA 

Gout 

Osteoporosis 
Osteomalacia 

Polyarteritis Nodosa 

1. Principal/Dean, Govt. Medical College Srinagar 

3. I/c IT Section, GMC Srinagar for upload. 

Teacher 
Dr. Ab Rashid Ahangar 
Dr. Muzamil Lateef 
Dr. Tajamul H Mir 

Dr. Asif Sadiq 
Dr. Asif Sadiq 

Dr. Zhahid Hassan 
Dr. Muzamil Lateef 

Dr. Ab Rashid Ahangar 
Dr. Tajamul H Mir 
Dr. Nisar UI Hassan 

Dr. Javaid A Cahchoo 
Dr. Basharat Ahmad 

Dr. Aashaq Hussain 
Prof. Rakesh K Koul 
Dr. Mohammad Ashraf 

Dated: 

Dr. Nazir A Pala 
Dr. Hilal Mohi-ud-din 
Dr. Aashag Hussain 

alet 

2. Above Concerned Faculty Members, Department of Medicine/Nephrology, GMC 

Head of the Department 

23-05-2023 

05-06-2023 Monday 


